

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15984/2008

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FLEMINGO DUTYFREE SHOP P.LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND SLP(C)No.17195/08

Date: 21/07/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) in Mr. Harish N. Salve. Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)  
SLP(C)No.15984/08 M/s. Meenakshi Grover, Ankur Chawla,  
Ashish Jha, Siddhartha Chowdhury, Advs.For Respondent(s) 1 Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Arunabh Chowdary, Adv.  
Mr.Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.R-4 Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG  
Mr.V.B.Joshi, Adv.R-6 & 7 Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
M/s. D. Negi, Chetan Chopra, Ankur Saigal,  
Gaurav Singh, Bina Gupta, Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 4.8.2008 before appropriate Bench.

The interim order granted on 10.7.08 is extended  
until further orders.(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Veera Verma)  
Court Master