

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA NO. 5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4914 OF 2008

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FLEMINGO DUTYFREE SHOP P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

[APPLN. FOR IMPLEADMENT WITH OFFICE REPORT]

Date: 21/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. Raktim Gogoi, Adv.  
Mr. G. Panmei, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv. for  
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

Mr. Rakesh Sinham, Adv. for  
Ms. Partha Sil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application for impleadment along with the  
Appeal at the time of final hearing.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master