

I.A. No. 6 IN I.A. No. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 4914 OF 2008

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FLEMINGO DUTYFREE SHOP P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration of I.A. No. 4 and office report)

Date: 12/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)For Appellant(s) Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Nagi, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Kulshrestha, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.
For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.
Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Anupal Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.For Applicant Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chaudhury, Adv.
Mr. Sarojanand Jha, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RA copy of this application be served on counsel for
the appellant and respondents during the course of the day.
List after two weeks.(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar