

JITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4914/2008

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FLEMINGO DUTYFREE SHOP P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4915/2008

Date : 20/03/2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kavim Gulati, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Pallavi Langah, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Mohit Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.

Ms. Kalyani Lal, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters after four weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master