

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4914/2008

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS P.LTD.
THROUGH VICE PRESIDENT (LEGAL)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FLEMINGO DUTYFREE SHOP P.LTD. THROUGH
VICE PRESIDENT (LEGAL) & ORS.
WITH
C.A. No. 4915/2008 (IX)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sidharth Dave, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Sahni, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

Mr. Dharendra Negi, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Joneja, Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhry, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR
Ms. Shruti Choudhry, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.

For Intervenor (DIAL) Ms. Milanka Chaudhury, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Yash Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

Contd. 2..

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before an appropriate Bench without
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ranjan Gogoi.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER