

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 4914/2008

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS P.LTD. THROUGH VICE PRESIDENT (LEGAL)  
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FLEMINGO DUTYFREE SHOP P.LTD. THROUGH VICE PRESIDENT (LEGAL) & ORS.  
Respondent(s)(notice for alternative arrangement issued on 28.06.2019 in both  
the matters )

WITH

C.A. No. 4915/2008 (IX)

Date : 09-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR  
Mr. Akshay Sahani, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Kartikey Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Divyam Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR  
Mr. Dhruv Nayar, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR  
Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Thakral, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR  
Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RBeing complete matter, the matter shall be processed for  
listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.SURINDER S. RATHI  
Registrar